DA Number

MVS-2015-00728
MVS-2016-00847
MVS-2015-00673
MVS-2012-00021
MVS-2017-00255
MVS-2016-00405
MVS-2016-00706
MVS-2016-00951
MVS-2016-00917
MVS-2016-00566
MVS-2017-00272
MVS-2016-00807
MVS-2016-00977
MVS-2017-00337
MVS-2017-00331
MVS-2016-00813
MVS-2015-00730
MVS-2015-00730
MVS-2005-45010
MVS-2017-00318
MVS-2017-00355
MVS-2017-00247
MVS-2017-00249
MVS-2017-00318
MVS-2017-00318
MVS-2017-00318
MVS-2017-00318
MVS-2017-00318
MVS-2017-00318
MVS-2017-00318
MVS-2017-00340
MVS-2015-00816
MVS-2017-00314
MVS-2016-00583
MVS-2017-00343
MVS-2017-00331
MVS-2017-00331
MVS-2017-00331
MVS-2017-00331
MVS-2017-00331

Action
SP
SP
NWP
SP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
SP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP

Project Name

P-2968 St Peters Master Plan P-21 Sun River Village/Ferber Basin
Creve Coeur Park Soccer Complex

Enable Mississipppi River Transmission LLC MRT Alton Line West
Champ Clark US Hwy 54 Bridge K0932 Mississippi River 282.1
New Sanitary Sewer Outflow Fee Fee Cr

Mid Rivers Mall Drive Corridor

Myers Bridge on Crane Pond Creek

Replace Bridge Trib To Hickory Creek

Lincoln Co. Bridge Repair No. 0090022

Thrill Hill Road over Bear Creek

1250 Yarnell Rd Storm Water Outfall Repair

Strecker Road Bridge Replacement

Peabody River King Levee Lake Reclamation Project
Hookdale Gas Storage Drip Line Replacement

Bank Stabilization Trib To Shoal Cr

Yoch Lake Dredging

St Peters Master Plan P-23 Boone Hills/Jungermann Rd
St Peters Master Plan P-23 Boone Hills/Jungermann Rd
Bunge Corp. Dredge at Fountain Bluff MRM 82.5 L
Bridge Cleanouts Sunset Hills

Bobtail/Remington Road Subsidence Restoration
Adams Farm Construct Low Water Crossing

Dardenne Cr Bank Repair 205 Sports Park Dr

Bridge Cleanouts Sunset Hills

Bridge Cleanouts Sunset Hills

Bridge Cleanouts Sunset Hills

Bridge Cleanouts Sunset Hills

Bridge Cleanouts Sunset Hills

Bridge Cleanouts Sunset Hills

Bridge Cleanouts Sunset Hills

Gravel Driveway And Install Culvert Pipes

DC-02 & DC-03 Sanitary Relief Brentwood Blvd to Conway Rd Phase Il
Dyer Rd Cuivre River Bank Stabilization

Washington Co Tiff Rd Low Water Crossing

MSD Storm Sewer Along Scheutz Rd

Bank Stabilization Trib To Shoal Cr

Bank Stabilization Trib To Shoal Cr

Bank Stabilization Trib To Shoal Cr

Bank Stabilization Trib To Shoal Cr

Bank Stabilization Trib To Shoal Cr

County

St.
St.

Charles
Louis

Monroe
Pike

St.
St.

Louis
Charles

Iron

Fayette
Lincoln
Fayette

St.
St.
St.

Louis
Louis
Clair

Bond
Bond

St.
St.
St.

Clair
Charles
Charles

Jackson

St.

Louis

Franklin
Bollinger

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Charles
Louis
Louis
Louis
Louis
Louis
Louis
Louis
Charles
Louis
Charles

Washington

St.

Louis

Bond
Bond
Bond
Bond
Bond

State End Date

MO
MO
IL

MO
MO
MO
MO
IL

MO
IL

MO

Closure Method
5-Jun-17 Issued With Special Conditions
14-Jun-17 Issued With Special Conditions
29-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
16-Jun-17 Issued With Special Conditions
19-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
7-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
9-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
2-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
7-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
7-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
2-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
1-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
15-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
5-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
14-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
6-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
7-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
7-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
7-Jun-17 Issued With Special Conditions
20-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
19-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
21-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
12-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
20-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
20-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
20-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
20-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
20-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
20-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
19-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
30-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
26-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
12-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
12-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
14-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
14-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
14-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
14-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
14-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
14-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions



MVS-2017-00331
MVS-2017-00331
MVS-2017-00257
MVS-2017-00353
MVS-2017-00373
MVS-2017-00355
MVS-2017-00405
MVS-2017-00318
MVS-2017-00255
MVS-2017-00255
MVS-2017-00255
MVS-2017-00355
MVS-2017-00355
MVS-2017-00355
MVS-2017-00355
MVS-2017-00355
MVS-2017-00355
MVS-2017-00355
MVS-2017-00355
MVS-2017-00355
MVS-2017-00355
MVS-2017-00341
MVS-2017-00319
MVS-2016-00066
MVS-2015-00816
MVS-2015-00816
MVS-2016-00066
MVS-2016-00066
MVS-2016-00066
MVS-2016-00066
MVS-2017-00360
MVS-2015-00904
MVS-2017-00223
MVS-2017-00077
MVS-2016-00941
MVS-2017-00260
MVS-2015-00820
MVS-2017-00488
MVS-2014-00677

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP

Bank Stabilization Trib To Shoal Cr

Bank Stabilization Trib To Shoal Cr

Phillips 66 CCU1 Modernization Project MRM 195.5L

Lucky Clover Meramec Access

Railroad Repair Foley MO

Bobtail/Remington Road Subsidence Restoration

Maries County Road #408

Bridge Cleanouts Sunset Hills

New Sanitary Sewer Outflow Fee Fee Cr

New Sanitary Sewer Outflow Fee Fee Cr

New Sanitary Sewer Outflow Fee Fee Cr

Bobtail/Remington Road Subsidence Restoration
Bobtail/Remington Road Subsidence Restoration
Bobtail/Remington Road Subsidence Restoration
Bobtail/Remington Road Subsidence Restoration
Bobtail/Remington Road Subsidence Restoration
Bobtail/Remington Road Subsidence Restoration
Bobtail/Remington Road Subsidence Restoration
Bobtail/Remington Road Subsidence Restoration
Bobtail/Remington Road Subsidence Restoration
Bobtail/Remington Road Subsidence Restoration

St. Leonard/St. Linus Sanitary Sewer Improvements

4631 Meramec Bottom Rd Streambank Stabilization

Village of Kane proposed Sanitary Sewer System and Treatment
DC-02 & DC-03 Sanitary Relief Brentwood Blvd to Conway Rd Phase Il
DC-02 & DC-03 Sanitary Relief Brentwood Blvd to Conway Rd Phase Il
Village of Kane proposed Sanitary Sewer System and Treatment
Village of Kane proposed Sanitary Sewer System and Treatment
Village of Kane proposed Sanitary Sewer System and Treatment
Village of Kane proposed Sanitary Sewer System and Treatment
Long Lake Outfall Improvement

Cottage 206 MSD Project #10302

Replace Bridge Old Hwy 79 Over Hurricane Cr

Pomme Creek Culvert Cleanout And Bank Stabilization

Prairie Eagle Access Road And Belt Conveyor

Duda Road Repair

Pike County Road 328 Bank Stabilization

Pike CR 115 Salt River

Wilson Road Culvert Replacement

Bond
Bond
Madison
Crawford
Lincoln
Franklin
Maries
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
St. Charles
St. Louis
Greene
St. Louis
St. Louis
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Madison
St. Louis
Lincoln
Jefferson
Perry
Jefferson
Pike

Pike

St. Louis

IL
IL
IL
MO

IL

MO

14-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
14-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
15-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
15-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
22-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
19-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
27-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
20-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
19-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
19-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
19-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
19-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
19-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
19-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
19-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
19-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
19-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
19-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
19-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
19-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
19-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
21-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
21-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
26-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
26-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
26-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
26-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
26-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
26-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
26-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
27-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
29-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
29-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
29-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
29-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
26-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
30-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
30-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
30-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions



