DA Number	Action	Project Name	County	State	End Date Closure Method
MVS-2015-00728	SP	P-2968 St Peters Master Plan P-21 Sun River Village/Ferber Basin	St. Charles	МО	5-Jun-17 Issued With Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00847	SP	Creve Coeur Park Soccer Complex	St. Louis	МО	14-Jun-17 Issued With Special Conditions
MVS-2015-00673	NWP	Enable Mississipppi River Transmission LLC MRT Alton Line West	Monroe	IL	29-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2012-00021	SP	Champ Clark US Hwy 54 Bridge K0932 Mississippi River 282.1	Pike	МО	16-Jun-17 Issued With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00255	NWP	New Sanitary Sewer Outflow Fee Fee Cr	St. Louis	МО	19-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00405	NWP	Mid Rivers Mall Drive Corridor	St. Charles	MO	7-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00706	NWP	Myers Bridge on Crane Pond Creek	Iron	MO	9-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00951	NWP	Replace Bridge Trib To Hickory Creek	Fayette	IL	2-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00917	NWP	Lincoln Co. Bridge Repair No. 0090022	Lincoln	MO	7-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00566	NWP	Thrill Hill Road over Bear Creek	Fayette	IL	7-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00272	NWP	1250 Yarnell Rd Storm Water Outfall Repair	St. Louis	MO	2-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00807	NWP	Strecker Road Bridge Replacement	St. Louis	MO	1-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00977	NWP	Peabody River King Levee Lake Reclamation Project	St. Clair	IL	15-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00337	NWP	Hookdale Gas Storage Drip Line Replacement	Bond	IL	5-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00331	NWP	Bank Stabilization Trib To Shoal Cr	Bond	IL	14-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00813	NWP	Yoch Lake Dredging	St. Clair	IL	6-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2015-00730	NWP	St Peters Master Plan P-23 Boone Hills/Jungermann Rd	St. Charles	MO	7-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2015-00730	NWP	St Peters Master Plan P-23 Boone Hills/Jungermann Rd	St. Charles	MO	7-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2005-45010	SP	Bunge Corp. Dredge at Fountain Bluff MRM 82.5 L	Jackson	IL	7-Jun-17 Issued With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00318	NWP	Bridge Cleanouts Sunset Hills	St. Louis	MO	20-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00355	NWP	Bobtail/Remington Road Subsidence Restoration	Franklin	IL	19-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00247	NWP	Adams Farm Construct Low Water Crossing	Bollinger	MO	21-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00249	NWP	Dardenne Cr Bank Repair 205 Sports Park Dr	St. Charles	MO	12-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00318	NWP	Bridge Cleanouts Sunset Hills	St. Louis	MO	20-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00318	NWP	Bridge Cleanouts Sunset Hills	St. Louis	MO	20-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00318	NWP	Bridge Cleanouts Sunset Hills	St. Louis	MO	20-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00318	NWP	Bridge Cleanouts Sunset Hills	St. Louis	MO	20-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00318	NWP	Bridge Cleanouts Sunset Hills	St. Louis	MO	20-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00318	NWP	Bridge Cleanouts Sunset Hills	St. Louis	MO	20-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00318	NWP	Bridge Cleanouts Sunset Hills	St. Louis	MO	19-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00340	NWP	Gravel Driveway And Install Culvert Pipes	St. Charles	MO	30-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2015-00816	NWP	DC-02 & DC-03 Sanitary Relief Brentwood Blvd to Conway Rd Phase II	St. Louis	MO	26-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00314	NWP	Dyer Rd Cuivre River Bank Stabilization	St. Charles	MO	12-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00583	NWP	Washington Co Tiff Rd Low Water Crossing	Washington	MO	12-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00343	NWP	MSD Storm Sewer Along Scheutz Rd	St. Louis	MO	14-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00331	NWP	Bank Stabilization Trib To Shoal Cr	Bond	IL	14-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00331	NWP	Bank Stabilization Trib To Shoal Cr	Bond	IL	14-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00331	NWP	Bank Stabilization Trib To Shoal Cr	Bond	IL	14-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00331	NWP	Bank Stabilization Trib To Shoal Cr	Bond	IL	14-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00331	NWP	Bank Stabilization Trib To Shoal Cr	Bond	IL	14-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions

MVS-2017-00331	NWP	Bank Stabilization Trib To Shoal Cr	Bond	IL	14-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00331	NWP	Bank Stabilization Trib To Shoal Cr	Bond	IL	14-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00257	NWP	Phillips 66 CCU1 Modernization Project MRM 195.5L	Madison	IL	15-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00353	NWP	Lucky Clover Meramec Access	Crawford	MO	15-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00373	NWP	Railroad Repair Foley MO	Lincoln	MO	22-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00355	NWP	Bobtail/Remington Road Subsidence Restoration	Franklin	IL	19-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00405	NWP	Maries County Road #408	Maries	MO	27-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00318	NWP	Bridge Cleanouts Sunset Hills	St. Louis	MO	20-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00255	NWP	New Sanitary Sewer Outflow Fee Fee Cr	St. Louis	MO	19-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00255	NWP	New Sanitary Sewer Outflow Fee Fee Cr	St. Louis	MO	19-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00255	NWP	New Sanitary Sewer Outflow Fee Fee Cr	St. Louis	MO	19-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00355	NWP	Bobtail/Remington Road Subsidence Restoration	Franklin	IL	19-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00355	NWP	Bobtail/Remington Road Subsidence Restoration	Franklin	IL	19-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00355	NWP	Bobtail/Remington Road Subsidence Restoration	Franklin	IL	19-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00355	NWP	Bobtail/Remington Road Subsidence Restoration	Franklin	IL	19-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00355	NWP	Bobtail/Remington Road Subsidence Restoration	Franklin	IL	19-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00355	NWP	Bobtail/Remington Road Subsidence Restoration	Franklin	IL	19-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00355	NWP	Bobtail/Remington Road Subsidence Restoration	Franklin	IL	19-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00355	NWP	Bobtail/Remington Road Subsidence Restoration	Franklin	IL	19-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00355	NWP	Bobtail/Remington Road Subsidence Restoration	Franklin	IL	19-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00355	NWP	Bobtail/Remington Road Subsidence Restoration	Franklin	IL	19-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00341	NWP	St. Leonard/St. Linus Sanitary Sewer Improvements	St. Charles	МО	21-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00319	NWP	4631 Meramec Bottom Rd Streambank Stabilization	St. Louis	МО	21-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00066	NWP	Village of Kane proposed Sanitary Sewer System and Treatment	Greene	IL	26-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2015-00816	NWP	DC-02 & DC-03 Sanitary Relief Brentwood Blvd to Conway Rd Phase II	St. Louis	МО	26-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2015-00816	NWP	DC-02 & DC-03 Sanitary Relief Brentwood Blvd to Conway Rd Phase II	St. Louis	МО	26-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00066	NWP	Village of Kane proposed Sanitary Sewer System and Treatment	Greene	IL	26-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00066	NWP	Village of Kane proposed Sanitary Sewer System and Treatment	Greene	IL	26-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00066	NWP	Village of Kane proposed Sanitary Sewer System and Treatment	Greene	IL	26-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00066	NWP	Village of Kane proposed Sanitary Sewer System and Treatment	Greene	IL	26-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00360	NWP	Long Lake Outfall Improvement	Madison	IL	27-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2015-00904	NWP	Cottage 206 MSD Project #10302	St. Louis	МО	29-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00223	NWP	Replace Bridge Old Hwy 79 Over Hurricane Cr	Lincoln	МО	29-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00077	NWP	Pomme Creek Culvert Cleanout And Bank Stabilization	Jefferson	МО	29-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00941	NWP	Prairie Eagle Access Road And Belt Conveyor	Perry	IL	29-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00260	NWP	Duda Road Repair	Jefferson	МО	26-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2015-00820	NWP	Pike County Road 328 Bank Stabilization	Pike	МО	30-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00488	NWP	Pike CR 115 Salt River	Pike	МО	30-Jun-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2014-00677	NWP	Wilson Road Culvert Replacement	St. Louis	МО	30-Jun-17 Verified Without Special Conditions